2013 WIAA Sectionals 2/22/2013

Event Results
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2013 WIAA Sectionals 2/22/2013

Gymnast

Mary Claire Potter
Samantha Dziak
Lucille Anzia
Lauren Dziak
Sarah Kenlay
Asia Cruz
Jasmyn Bensley
Molly Serebin
Kendra Witthun
Sandra Kinzer
Rachel McMahon
Carolyn Mahn
Ambria Noll

Danielle O'Donnell

Hannah Kubsh
Kirsten Smith
Rachel Szeklinski
Lily Blind

Katy Smit
Miranda Jacobi
Anna Pierringer
Kylee Paradowski
Adriana Fischer
Hailey Szalewski
Nicole Crescio

Anna Noble-Macherey

Brianna Faber
Katelyn Strauss
Yevette Garcia
Libby Thomas
Laura Dishno
Denae Dahl
Megan Hove
Morgan Zuhlke
Caelyn Dallmann

Balance Beam
Team

Whitefish Bay
Waterford
Whitefish Bay
Waterford
Whitefish Bay
Shorewood
Waupun
Whitefish Bay
Markesan
Waterford
Waupun
Shorewood
Waterford
Port Washington
Valders/Roncalli
Port Washington
Waterford
Shorewood
Waupun
Shorewood
Port Washington
Port Washington
Port Washington
Valders/Roncalli
Waupun
Shorewood
Valders/Roncalli
Valders/Roncalli
Waupun
Whitefish Bay
Markesan
Markesan
Valders/Roncalli
Markesan
Markesan

Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
9.45 9.45 0.009.450
9.15 8.90 0.00.025

8.45 8.75 0.00 8.600
8.50 8.30 0.008.400
8.30 8.40 0.008.350
8.20 8.15 0.008.175
8.20 7.95 0.0@.075
7.90 7.85 0.007.875
7.70 7.90 0.007.800
7.85 7.75 0.007.800
7.80 7.65 0.007.725
7.90 7.50 0.007.700
7.65 7.65 0.00 7.650
7.80 7.40 0.0(r.600
7.45 7.60 0.00.525
7.35 7.45 0.00r.400
7.20 7.55 0.007.375
7.50 7.20 0.00 7.350
7.30 7.30 0.007.300
7.25 7.10 0.00.175
7.20 6.90 0.0G.050
6.95 7.05 0.0@.000
7.15 6.80 0.08.975
7.05 6.70 0.0(6.875
6.45 7.05 0.006.750
6.55 6.85 0.06.700
6.75 6.65 0.0®.700
6.15 6.65 0.0®.400
6.30 6.45 0.06.375
5.50 5.85 0.005.675
5.70 5.55 0.005.625
5.65 5.45 0.0(.550
5.50 5.40 0.006.450
4.55 4.55 0.004.550
4.50 4.45 0.0Q1.475
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2013 WIAA Sectionals 2/22/2013

Gymnast

Mary Claire Potter
Rachel McMahon
Samantha Dziak
Paris Limberatos
Samantha Jahnke
Kirsten Smith
Eileen Demet
Hannah Kubsh
Mackenzie Peters
Danielle O'Donnell
Adriana Fischer
Sarah Kenlay
Hailey Szalewski
Nicole Crescio
Miranda Jacobi
Lauren Dziak
Jasmyn Bensley
Asia Cruz

Kendra Witthun
Lily Blind

Morgan Lopez
Alexis Walkowski
Yevette Garcia
Tracy Raatz
Kylee Paradowski
Brianna Faber
Rachel Szeklinski

Anna Noble-Macherey

Katelyn Strauss
Katy Smit
Morgan Zuhlke
Denae Dahl
Carolyn Mahn
Jenny Miller
Rachel Hunt

Floor Exercise
Team

Whitefish Bay
Waupun
Waterford
Whitefish Bay
Waterford
Port Washington
Whitefish Bay
Valders/Roncalli
Whitefish Bay
Port Washington
Port Washington
Whitefish Bay
Valders/Roncalli
Waupun
Shorewood
Waterford
Waupun
Shorewood
Markesan
Shorewood
Port Washington
Waterford
Waupun
Valders/Roncalli
Port Washington
Valders/Roncalli
Waterford
Shorewood
Valders/Roncalli
Waupun
Markesan
Markesan
Shorewood
Markesan
Markesan

Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
9.10 9.20 0.109.050
8.55 8.80 0.008.675
8.50 8.60 0.0@.550
8.45 8.60 0.08.525

8.45 8.40 0.08.425
8.35 8.45 0.038.400
8.50 8.30 0.008.400
8.30 8.40 0.0@.350
8.40 8.30 0.0@.350
8.30 8.25 0.0@.275
8.20 8.25 0.08.225
8.15 8.20 0.008.175
8.00 8.00 0.0.000
7.85 7.90 0.007.875
7.70 8.00 0.0(r.850
7.70 8.00 0.007.850
7.75 7.90 0.00r.825
7.80 7.80 0.007.800
7.80 7.70 0.007.750

7.60 7.90 0.00 7.750
7.65 7.75 0.00.700
7.60 7.40 0.00 7.500
7.40 7.50 0.007.450

7.35 7.50 0.00r.425
7.40 7.20 0.0@.300
7.00 7.20 0.0(0’.100
7.20 6.90 0.007.050
7.10 6.80 0.06.950
6.70 7.00 0.06.850

6.80 7.00 0.106.800
6.50 6.30 0.006.400

6.30 6.30 0.03.300
6.40 6.40 0.106.300
6.00 6.40 0.006.200
5.30 5.50 0.005.400
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2013 WIAA Sectionals 2/22/2013

Gymnast

Mary Claire Potter
Samantha Dziak
Sarah Kenlay
Danielle O'Donnell
Asia Cruz

Lauren Dziak
Rachel Marks
Jasmyn Bensley
Hailey Szalewski
Paris Limberatos
Emma Morales
Kendra Witthun
Katy Smit
Ambria Noll
Hannah Kubsh
Lily Blind

Anna Pierringer
Sandra Kinzer
Brianna Faber
Rachel McMahon
Rachel Szeklinski
Miranda Jacobi
Kristina Rossi
Marilyn Parlow
Morgan Lopez
Nicole Crescio

Anna Noble-Macherey

Alexia Dobbratz
Katelyn Strauss
Maggie Schmit
Morgan Zuhlke
Rachel Hunt
Denae Dahl

Uneven Bars
Team

Whitefish Bay
Waterford
Whitefish Bay
Port Washington
Shorewood
Waterford
Whitefish Bay
Waupun
Valders/Roncalli
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Markesan
Waupun
Waterford
Valders/Roncalli
Shorewood
Port Washington
Waterford
Valders/Roncalli
Waupun
Waterford
Shorewood
Port Washington
Shorewood
Port Washington
Waupun
Shorewood
Waupun
Valders/Roncalli
Port Washington
Markesan
Markesan
Markesan

Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
9.30 9.30 0.009.300
8.05 8.20 0.0(@.125
8.10 8.15 0.008.125
8.10 8.10 0.0@.100
8.00 8.00 0.008.000
7.70 7.85 0.007.775
7.60 7.95 0.007.775
7.70 7.75 0.000.725
7.50 7.80 0.007.650
7.70 7.40 0.007.550
7.55 7.55 0.007.550
7.60 7.30 0.007.450

7.30 7.40 0.007.350
7.40 7.20 0.00 7.300
7.05 7.55 0.0.300
7.10 7.05 0.00 7.075
6.40 6.90 0.06.650
6.20 6.60 0.006.400
6.10 6.45 0.0®.275
6.00 6.45 0.006.225
6.20 6.20 0.006.200
6.20 6.10 0.0@6.150
6.10 5.80 0.0%.950
5.60 5.90 0.005.750
5.50 5.70 0.0%.600
5.10 5.50 0.005.300
5.20 5.25 0.06.225
5.30 5.00 0.005.150
5.50 4.70 0.06.100
5.00 4.50 0.0@.750
4.20 4.70 0.004.450
3.40 2.90 0.003.150
2.30 2.60 0.0@.450
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2013 WIAA Sectionals 2/22/2013

Gymnast

Samantha Dziak
Eileen Demet

Danielle O'Donnell

Paris Limberatos
Jasmyn Bensley
Rachel Szeklinski
Mary Claire Potter
Lauren Dziak
Sarah Kenlay
Lily Blind

Katy Smit

Libby Thomas
Anna Pierringer
Hannah Kubsh
Miranda Jacobi
Rachel McMahon
Hailey Szalewski
Kendra Witthun
Nicole Crescio
Kirsten Smith
Samantha Jahnke
Yevette Garcia
Carolyn Mahn
Katelyn Strauss
Mara Garran

Anna Noble-Macherey

Alexis Walkowski
Carolyn Henkle
Denae Dahl
Morgan Zuhlke
Morgan Lopez
Brianna Faber
Laura Dishno

Vaulting
Team

Waterford
Whitefish Bay
Port Washington
Whitefish Bay
Waupun
Waterford
Whitefish Bay
Waterford
Whitefish Bay
Shorewood
Waupun
Whitefish Bay
Port Washington
Valders/Roncalli
Shorewood
Waupun
Valders/Roncalli
Markesan
Waupun
Port Washington
Waterford
Waupun
Shorewood
Valders/Roncalli
Shorewood
Shorewood
Waterford
Port Washington
Markesan
Markesan
Port Washington
Valders/Roncalli
Markesan

Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
9.20 9.30 0.01.250
8.70 8.80 0.008.750
8.70 8.75 0.0@8.725
8.55 8.70 0.008.625
8.65 8.60 0.0@.625
8.50 8.60 0.008.550
8.45 8.60 0.008.525
8.40 8.45 0.008.425
8.35 8.30 0.008.325

8.20 8.40 0.00 8.300
8.10 8.30 0.008.200
8.20 8.20 0.008.200
8.10 8.20 0.08.150
8.25 8.00 0.0®.125
8.05 8.10 0.0®@.075
8.00 8.00 0.008.000
8.00 8.00 0.038.000
7.95 8.00 0.007.975
7.95 7.90 0.007.925
7.90 7.90 0.007.900
7.70 7.90 0.00.800
7.70 7.80 0.007.750
7.60 7.80 0.007.700
7.55 7.70 0.00.625
7.60 7.60 0.00r.600
7.55 7.50 0.0@.525
7.30 7.70 0.00 7.500
7.45 7.50 0.00/.475
7.40 7.40 0.00r.400
7.35 7.40 0.007.375
7.00 7.40 0.00.200
7.10 7.10 0.0.100
6.70 6.70 0.006.700
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2013 WIAA Sectionals 2/22/2013

YR NAME

9 Mary Claire Potter
10 Samantha Dziak

9 Sarah Kenlay

9 Danielle O'Donnell

9 Lauren Dziak

9 Jasmyn Bensley
10 Hannah Kubsh

9 Kendra Witthun

9 Rachel McMahon
10 Hailey Szalewski
12 Lily Blind

11 Katy Smit

9 Miranda Jacobi

9 Rachel Szeklinski
11 Nicole Crescio

12 Brianna Faber

11 Anna Noble-Macherey
12 Katelyn Strauss

9 Morgan Zuhlke
10 Denae Dahl
11 Carolyn Mahn

All Around Results

SCHOOL

Whitefish Bay
Waterford
Whitefish Bay
Port Washington
Waterford
Waupun
Valders/Roncalli
Markesan
Waupun
Valders/Roncalli
Shorewood
Waupun
Shorewood
Waterford
Waupun
Valders/Roncalli
Shorewood
Valders/Roncalli
Markesan
Markesan
Shorewood

FX

9.050
8.550
8.175
8.275
7.850
7.825
8.350
7.750
8.675
8.000
7.750
6.800
7.850
7.050
7.875
7.100
6.950
6.850
6.400
6.300
6.300

BB

9.450
9.025
8.350
7.600
8.400
8.075
7.525
7.800
7.725
6.875
7.350
7.300
7.175
7.375
6.750
6.700
6.700
6.400
4.550
5.550
7.700

\% UB SCORE
8.525 09.3 36.325
9.250 8.125 84.95
8.325 8.125 729
8.725.108 32.700

8.425 7.775 32.450
8.625 7.725 32.250
8.125  7.3081.300
7.975 7.450 30.975
8.000 6.225 30.625
8.000.650  30.525

8.300 7.075 30.475

8.200 7.350 29.650
8.075 6.150 Q9.25
8.550 6.200 .172®
7.925 5300 27.850

7.100 7%.2 27.175
7.525 55.226.400

7.625.106 25.975

7.375 4450 22.775
7.400 2450 21.700
7.700  0.000 0.000



2013 WIAA Sectionals 2/22/2013

Team Results

PLACE SCHOOL BB FX \% uB PN TOTAL
1 Whitefish Bay 34.275 34.325 34.225 32.750 135.5750
2 Waterford 32.875 32.325 34.025 29.600 128.8250
3 Waupun 29.850 31.825 32.750 26.600 121.0250
4 Port Washington 29.050 32.600  32.250 26.300 120.2000
5 Shorewood 30.400 30.350 31.675 26.975 119.4000
6 Valders/Roncalli 27.500 30.875 30.850 26.325 115.5500
7 Markesan 23.525 26.650 29.450 17.500 97.1250



